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Zandor Ahmed 6 3 14 2 10 9 0 12 14 12 40 14 10 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 154 149 9 17,11 A 40 14 14 14 12
2º Guilherme Kaiuca 12 9 8 1 9 12 10 14 5 8 40 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 152 138 10 15,20 A 40 14 14 12 12
3º Jorge Claudio 14 14 0 10 0 4 0 12 0 0 40 12 8 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 120 120 5 24,00 A 40 14 14 12 12
4º Anderson Sepulveda 5 12 5 10 7 8 0 0 12 0 40 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 107 107 7 15,29 A 40 12 12 10 8
5º Slow Assis 7 0 10 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 40 0 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 97 97 4 24,25 A 40 14 14 10 9
6º André Dias 0 9 8 0 6 0 0 0 0 9 40 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 94 4 23,50 A 40 12 10 9 9
7º José Gomes 9 5 14 7 3 5 0 0 5 0 40 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 7 12,71 A 40 14 9 7 5
8º Marco Antonio 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 10 40 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 87 87 3 29,00 A 40 14 14 10 7
9º Ivo Lyra 10 6 7 7 7 0 0 5 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 6 13,67 A 40 10 7 7 7

10º Aristides Cunha 0 0 0 9 4 4 8 8 0 0 40 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 5 16,00 A 40 9 8 8 7
11º Marcelo Rodrigues 5 10 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 71 4 17,75 A 40 10 10 6 5
12º Fernando Gonçalves 0 14 0 2 0 0 0 12 0 0 40 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 3 23,33 A 40 14 12 2 0
13º Eurico Melo 0 0 0 14 0 0 9 0 3 0 14 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 44 44 3 14,67 A 14 14 9 3 0
14º Marcos Luiz 0 4 0 8 0 0 0 0 9 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 3 11,00 A 12 9 8 4 0
15º Renato Calunga 0 14 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 2 13,50 A 14 12 0 0 0
16º Bernardo Nacif 0 10 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 2 13,00 A 14 10 0 0 0
17º Artur Lobianco 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 2 12,00 A 14 8 0 0 0
18º Enio Russo 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 3 8,00 A 10 7 4 3 0
19º Dario Franco 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 23 2 11,50 A 10 8 5 0 0
20º Gabriel Moura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 A 14 1 0 0 0
21º Augusto Motta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 A 14 0 0 0 0
22º Ferreira Jr. 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 2 8,00 A 7 6 3 0 0
23º Fernando Netto 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 1 15,00 A 14 0 0 0 0
24º André Lima 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 1 13,00 A 12 0 0 0 0
25º Ricardo Werneck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 13 13 1 13,00 A 12 0 0 0 0
26º Rogerio Oliva 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0
27º Fernando Magalhães 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 12 0 0 0 0
28º Tales Matos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 A 10 0 0 0 0
29º Dorgival Jr. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 1 10,00 A 10 0 0 0 0
30º Marcus Lima 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 A 9 0 0 0 0
31º Joao Bosco 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0
32º Luiz Quintino 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0
33º Rodrigo Melo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 A 6 0 0 0 0



 12º Campeonato Interativo de Kart

31/01/2026

C
la

ss
ifi

ca
çã

o

Piloto Et
ap

a 
1 

 
Et

ap
a 

2 
Et

ap
a 

3 
Et

ap
a 

4 
Et

ap
a 

5
Et

ap
a 

6
Et

ap
a 

7 
Et

ap
a 

8 
Et

ap
a 

9
Et

ap
a 

10
 

BO
NU

S 
Pl

ay
-O

ff

Et
ap

a 
11

 - 
Pl

ay
-O

ff

Et
ap

a 
12

 - 
Pl

ay
-O

ff

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 1

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 2

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 3

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 4

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 5

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 6

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 7

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 8

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 9

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 1
0

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 11

Po
nt

o 
Ex

tra
 E

ta
pa

 1
2

To
ta

l 
To

ta
l C

om
 D

es
ca

rte
 

Pr
ov

as
Pe

rfo
rm

an
ce

 (P
on

to
s)

Ca
te

go
ria

1º
 D

es
em

pa
te

2º
 D

es
em

pa
te

3º
 D

es
em

pa
te

4º
 D

es
em

pa
te

5º
 D

es
em

pa
te

34º

LE
VE

S

Felipe Pimentel 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0
35º Luis Felipe Filho 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 A 5 0 0 0 0
36º Carlos Lopes 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0
37º Luiz Junior 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 4,00 A 4 0 0 0 0
1º

M
ÉD

IO
S

Orlando Afonso 8 12 12 4 12 14 12 7 12 14 40 12 10 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 174 155 10 17,40 B 40 14 14 12 12
2º Marçal Mello 9 5 14 3 6 14 8 5 10 9 40 10 12 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 135 10 14,80 B 40 14 14 12 10
3º Alex Kid 9 8 10 5 12 8 7 10 9 6 40 9 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 152 134 10 15,20 B 40 14 12 10 10
4º Felipe Assumpção 14 0 14 9 10 10 9 0 6 7 40 5 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 135 129 8 16,88 B 40 14 14 10 10
5º Leandro Ahmed 0 14 7 5 8 6 14 8 8 10 40 6 9 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 139 128 9 15,44 B 40 14 14 10 9
6º Roberto Queiroz 0 0 12 0 10 7 10 0 10 12 40 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114 114 6 19,00 B 40 12 12 10 10
7º Hebert Sampaio 0 10 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 40 14 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 101 101 3 33,67 B 40 14 14 14 10
8º Claudio Vicente 0 0 10 7 10 6 7 9 4 6 40 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 96 8 12,50 B 40 10 10 9 7
9º Paulo Vilarim 6 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 14 10 40 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 5 19,00 B 40 14 10 9 7

10º Marcelo Manfredi 8 0 8 0 5 7 0 0 12 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 89 89 6 14,83 B 40 12 8 8 8
11º Paulo César 0 1 9 0 8 10 0 6 3 9 40 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 89 7 12,71 B 40 10 9 9 8
12º Robison Luiz 0 5 0 10 0 0 7 0 9 0 40 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 79 4 19,75 B 40 10 9 8 7
13º Bruno Miranda 12 1 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38 4 9,50 B 12 10 9 5 1
14º Humberto Rubin 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 2 17,00 B 12 12 9 0 0
15º Paulo José 0 7 0 8 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 3 11,33 B 12 8 7 7 0
16º Claudio Romano 0 6 0 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 3 8,67 B 14 6 4 0 0
17º Bruno Afonso 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 12 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 2 13,00 B 12 10 4 0 0
18º Marco Rozo 0 7 0 2 0 0 0 0 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 3 8,67 B 9 8 7 2 0
19º Felipe Lemos 0 10 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 2 11,00 B 12 10 0 0 0
20º Jorge Soares 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 21 2 10,50 B 9 9 3 0 0
21º Carlos Navarro 0 12 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 2 9,50 B 12 7 0 0 0
22º Felipe Piatigorsky 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 19 19 1 19,00 B 10 8 0 0 0
23º Lino Filho 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 B 14 0 0 0 0
24º Leonardo Freire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 B 14 0 0 0 0
25º Carlos Chinelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 1 13,00 B 8 5 0 0 0
26º Julio Amorim 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 1 13,00 B 7 6 0 0 0
27º Edison Fairbarn 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 B 9 3 0 0 0
28º Flavio Araujo 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 2 6,00 B 7 5 0 0 0
29º Mahatma Castro 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 2 5,00 B 5 5 0 0 0
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M
ÉD
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Francisco Jansley 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 B 8 0 0 0 0
31º Gustavo Lucas 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 B 8 0 0 0 0
32º Marcos Amaral 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 B 5 0 0 0 0
33º Rodrigo Nunes 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 B 5 0 0 0 0
1º

PE
SA

D
O

S

Paulo Lantelme 10 7 9 8 8 0 0 14 0 14 40 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 142 142 7 20,29 C 40 14 14 14 12
2º Elias Kaiuca 12 4 12 6 14 9 14 6 4 5 40 14 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 154 141 10 15,40 C 40 14 14 14 12
3º André Laranjeira 10 2 10 3 14 7 0 9 4 12 40 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 125 120 9 13,89 C 40 14 12 12 10
4º Otacílio Oliveira 0 6 5 6 12 5 12 10 8 8 40 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 130 120 9 14,44 C 40 12 12 10 9
5º Carlos Barbosa 8 0 6 8 8 12 10 9 7 7 40 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 119 9 14,67 C 40 12 10 10 9
6º Saul Teixeira 7 2 12 4 5 8 9 6 6 10 40 9 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 116 10 12,70 C 40 12 10 9 9
7º Murilo Carvalho 7 4 9 9 9 10 6 0 5 9 40 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 121 112 9 13,44 C 40 10 9 9 9
8º Carlos Navarra 10 6 0 4 0 12 0 10 0 12 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 98 6 16,33 C 40 12 12 10 10
9º Mario Queiroz 6 2 7 5 7 0 0 8 0 7 40 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 92 7 13,14 C 40 8 7 7 7

10º Otavio Grimaldi 0 2 7 5 5 8 0 0 0 7 40 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 82 6 13,67 C 40 8 7 7 5
11º Felipe Machado 0 1 8 0 6 9 6 0 0 6 40 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 81 6 13,50 C 40 9 8 6 6
12º Luiz Silveira 0 0 9 0 0 0 8 7 6 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 4 17,50 C 40 9 8 7 6
13º Rafael Franco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 29 29 1 29,00 C 14 8 5 0 0
14º Thiago Amorim 0 0 0 9 0 0 14 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 3 9,00 C 14 9 3 0 0
15º Poul Honnerman 0 4 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2 10,00 C 14 4 0 0 0
16º Fernando A. Netto 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 2 10,00 C 12 6 0 0 0
17º Walter Ferreira 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 3 6,67 C 10 6 3 1 0
18º Luiz Sanchez 0 3 0 0 0 0 9 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 3 6,33 C 9 7 3 0 0
19º Renan Marques 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 1 17,00 C 9 8 0 0 0
20º Versolirio Jr. 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 1 16,00 C 14 0 0 0 0
21º Humberto Barboza 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 3 5,00 C 6 5 4 0 0
22º Bruno Caldas 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 1 14,00 C 12 0 0 0 0
23º Gustavo Labanca 7 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 2 6,50 C 7 6 0 0 0
24º Marcelo S. Rodriguez 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 1 12,00 C 12 0 0 0 0
25º Fernando Dreer 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 2 6,00 C 6 6 0 0 0
26º Luis Maia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 1 11,00 C 7 4 0 0 0
27º Henrique Abrantes 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 1 9,00 C 9 0 0 0 0
28º Henrique Delgado 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 2 4,50 C 8 1 0 0 0
29º Bruno Piergentili 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 2 4,50 C 5 4 0 0 0
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PE
SA

D
O

S

Bismark Oliva 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 C 8 0 0 0 0
31º Raphael Frizon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8 1 8,00 C 6 2 0 0 0
32º Ed Cordeiro 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 1 7,00 C 7 0 0 0 0
33º Evandro Major 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 1 6,00 C 6 0 0 0 0
34º Saulo Pontes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 1 5,00 C 5 0 0 0 0

105º Giovanni Filho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 15 15 0 0,00 14 0 0 0 0
106º Flavio Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0,00 12 0 0 0 0
107º Célio Soares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0,00 8 1 0 0 0
108º Luiz Fernandes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0,00 9 0 0 0 0
109º Carlos Braz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 0 0,00 7 0 0 0 0
110º Samuel Ramos 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0,00 4 0 0 0 0
111º Eduardo Werneck 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0,00 2 0 0 0 0
112º Felipe Rocha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0
113º Ivo Remuzca 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0
114º Felipe Teixeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0
115º André Silva 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
116º Andréa Rubin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
117º Lucas Toledo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
118º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
119º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
120º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
121º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
122º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
123º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
124º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
125º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
126º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
127º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
128º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
129º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
130º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
131º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
132º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
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 D
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 D
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te

3º
 D
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em
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te

4º
 D
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em
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te

5º
 D
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133º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
134º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
135º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
136º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
137º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
138º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
139º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
140º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
141º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
142º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
143º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0
144º Piloto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0

Etapa Realizada ? ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8

Legenda: 
Categoria: Codigo

Efetivo Leve Convidado Leve A
Efetivo Médio Convidado Médio B

 Efetivo Pesado Convidado Pesado C
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Zandor Ahmed
2º Guilherme Kaiuca
3º Jorge Claudio
4º Anderson Sepulveda
5º Slow Assis
6º André Dias
7º José Gomes
8º Marco Antonio
9º Ivo Lyra

10º Aristides Cunha
11º Marcelo Rodrigues
12º Fernando Gonçalves
13º Eurico Melo
14º Marcos Luiz
15º Renato Calunga
16º Bernardo Nacif
17º Artur Lobianco
18º Enio Russo
19º Dario Franco
20º Gabriel Moura
21º Augusto Motta
22º Ferreira Jr.
23º Fernando Netto
24º André Lima
25º Ricardo Werneck
26º Rogerio Oliva
27º Fernando Magalhães
28º Tales Matos
29º Dorgival Jr.
30º Marcus Lima
31º Joao Bosco
32º Luiz Quintino
33º Rodrigo Melo
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 D
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12 10 10 9 6
10 9 9 9 8
10 8 4 0 0

8 7 5 5 0
7 0 0 0 0
8 6 0 0 0
5 5 3 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
6 5 0 0 0
4 4 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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34º
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VE
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Felipe Pimentel
35º Luis Felipe Filho
36º Carlos Lopes
37º Luiz Junior
1º

M
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S

Orlando Afonso
2º Marçal Mello
3º Alex Kid
4º Felipe Assumpção
5º Leandro Ahmed
6º Roberto Queiroz
7º Hebert Sampaio
8º Claudio Vicente
9º Paulo Vilarim

10º Marcelo Manfredi
11º Paulo César
12º Robison Luiz
13º Bruno Miranda
14º Humberto Rubin
15º Paulo José
16º Claudio Romano
17º Bruno Afonso
18º Marco Rozo
19º Felipe Lemos
20º Jorge Soares
21º Carlos Navarro
22º Felipe Piatigorsky
23º Lino Filho
24º Leonardo Freire
25º Carlos Chinelli
26º Julio Amorim
27º Edison Fairbarn
28º Flavio Araujo
29º Mahatma Castro

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

12 12 12 12 10
10 9 9 8 6

9 9 9 8 8
9 9 7 7 6
8 8 8 7 6

10 7 7 6 0
8 0 0 0 0
7 6 6 4 0
6 5 4 0 0
7 5 0 0 0
6 3 3 1 0
5 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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M
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Francisco Jansley
31º Gustavo Lucas
32º Marcos Amaral
33º Rodrigo Nunes
1º

PE
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S

Paulo Lantelme
2º Elias Kaiuca
3º André Laranjeira
4º Otacílio Oliveira
5º Carlos Barbosa
6º Saul Teixeira
7º Murilo Carvalho
8º Carlos Navarra
9º Mario Queiroz

10º Otavio Grimaldi
11º Felipe Machado
12º Luiz Silveira
13º Rafael Franco
14º Thiago Amorim
15º Poul Honnerman
16º Fernando A. Netto
17º Walter Ferreira
18º Luiz Sanchez
19º Renan Marques
20º Versolirio Jr.
21º Humberto Barboza 
22º Bruno Caldas
23º Gustavo Labanca
24º Marcelo S. Rodriguez
25º Fernando Dreer
26º Luis Maia
27º Henrique Abrantes
28º Henrique Delgado
29º Bruno Piergentili

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

10 9 8 8 7
12 10 9 6 6
10 9 7 4 3

8 8 8 6 6
8 8 8 7 7
8 8 7 6 6
9 7 7 6 6
6 4 4 0 0
6 6 5 4 2
5 5 3 2 0
6 5 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
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Bismark Oliva
31º Raphael Frizon
32º Ed Cordeiro
33º Evandro Major
34º Saulo Pontes

105º Giovanni Filho
106º Flavio Bruno
107º Célio Soares
108º Luiz Fernandes
109º Carlos Braz
110º Samuel Ramos
111º Eduardo Werneck
112º Felipe Rocha
113º Ivo Remuzca
114º Felipe Teixeira
115º André Silva
116º Andréa Rubin
117º Lucas Toledo
118º Piloto
119º Piloto
120º Piloto
121º Piloto
122º Piloto
123º Piloto
124º Piloto
125º Piloto
126º Piloto
127º Piloto
128º Piloto
129º Piloto
130º Piloto
131º Piloto
132º Piloto
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133º Piloto
134º Piloto
135º Piloto
136º Piloto
137º Piloto
138º Piloto
139º Piloto
140º Piloto
141º Piloto
142º Piloto
143º Piloto
144º Piloto

Etapa Realizada ?

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


